

Planting Hope Celebrates Diversity and Artistic Expression at Exclusive WallStreetBets 'To the Moon Party' in Miami

CHICAGO, IL and VANCOUVER, B.C. / ACCESSWIRE / December 3, 2021 – The Planting Hope Company Inc. (TSXV: MYLK) ("Planting Hope" or the "Company"), a plant-based food and beverage company focused on producing the world's most nutritious and planet-friendly products, was pleased to sponsor the WallStreetBets 'To the Moon Party' on November 30th in Miami, Florida. The invite-only event gathered some of the most influential leaders in the art world and investment community to usher in a new era of artistic expression.

A core mission at Planting Hope is to promote diversity, including partnering with diverse women artists and women-owned businesses. The Company's presence at WallStreetBets featured artists and original art from Love Letter Creative (Boone, North Carolina), including customized vegan leather jackets and vegan leather boots, sustainable cotton cloth artist-customized face masks and commemorative vegan leather keychains, executed in partnership with Chicago's Mohop Fab Lab. Love Letter Creative applied its thoughtful and intentional design approach to the Company's new Hope and Sesame® packaging launching in Q1 2022 to enhance the consumer brand experience.

"We were thrilled to sponsor and participate in this much anticipated, avant-garde gathering of both the art and investment community," said Julia Stamberger, Planting Hope CEO and Co-Founder. "WallStreetBets and Planting Hope value innovation at its core, which made this an exciting opportunity to partner together."

WallStreetBets Founder Jaime Rogozinski added, "WallStreetBets is proud to partner with a company that has been equally as innovative and disruptive as we strive to be, Planting Hope. Having just listed on the TSXV a couple of weeks ago, Planting Hope has made its debut as a public company in the CDN \$24 billion plant-based milk market ⁽¹⁾. They have impressed us by bringing the first commercially available sesamemilk worldwide, Hope and Sesame® sesamemilk, demonstrating innovation in the plant-based milk industry."



Customized vegan leather jackets and boots designed by Love Letter Creative, hand painted by Belle Hissam and Allison Langewisch.

(1) Source: Fortune Business Insights, Dairy Alternatives Market to Hit US\$53.97 Billion by 2028; Surging Demand for Plant-Based Milk Products by Health Enthusiasts to Spur Growth: Fortune Business Insights™.

About The Planting Hope Company Inc.

Planting Hope develops, launches and scales uniquely innovative plant-based and planet-friendly food & beverage brands. Planting Hope's cutting-edge products fill key unmet needs in the skyrocketing plant-based food and beverage space. Founded by experienced food industry entrepreneurs, Planting Hope is a women-managed and women-led company with a focus on nutrition, sustainability, and diversity. For more information visit: www.plantinghopecompany.com.

Contacts

Julia Stamberger CEO and Co-founder (773) 492-2243 julia@plantinghopecompany.com

Caroline Sawamoto
Investor Relations
(773) 492-2243
ir@plantinghopecompany.com

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.

This news release contains "forward-looking statements" or "forward-looking information" (collectively referred to hereafter as "forward-looking statements") within the meaning of applicable Canadian securities

legislation. All statements that address activities, events, or developments that Company expects or anticipates will, or may, occur in the future, including statements about Company's ability to execute on its goals, the timing pertaining to these goals and receipt of applicable consents and approvals, and Company's business prospects, future trends, plans and strategies. In some cases, forward looking statements are preceded by, followed by, or include words such as "may", "will," "would", "could", "should", "believes", "estimates", "projects", "potential", "expects", "plans", "intends", "proposes", "anticipates", "targeted", "continues", "forecasts", "designed", "goal", "anticipate" or the negative of those words or other similar or comparable words. Although the management of the Company believes that the assumptions made and the expectations represented by such statements are reasonable, there can be no assurance that a forwardlooking statement herein will prove to be accurate. Forward-looking statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties, and other factors which may cause the actual results, performance, or achievements of Company to be materially different from any future results, performance, or achievements expressed or implied by such forward-looking statements. Although management of the Company has attempted to identify important factors that could cause actual results to differ materially from those contained in forward-looking information, there may be other factors that cause results not to be as anticipated, estimated, or intended. Risks and uncertainties applicable to the Company, as well as trends identified by the Company affecting its industry can be found in the Prospectus and the Company's continuous disclosure record available on SEDAR at www.sedar.com. Such cautionary statements qualify all forward-looking statements made in this news release. The Company undertakes no obligation to update or revise any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events, or otherwise, except as required by applicable law.